Kembla Joggers Race Results

Track Series

Date:
Venue:

15th November 2018

Kerryn McCann Athletics Centre

Courses: Jnr 800m

Pos Name
Junior 800m
1 Daniel Hungerford
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Liam Ryan

Jack McClatchie
Noah Towill
Jackson Meers
Zoe McClatchie
Liam Crawford

Time

2:10.6
2:23.1
2:23.5
2:23.7
2:39.5
2:45.5
2:58.3

Age Group Record



