Kembla Joggers Race Results

Track Series

Date: 15th November 2018

Venue: Kerryn McCann Athletics Centre

Courses: Jnr 800m

Pos	Name	Time	Age Group Record
Junior 8	300m		
1	Daniel Hungerford	2:10.6	
2	Liam Ryan	2:23.1	
3	Jack McClatchie	2:23.5	
4	Noah Towill	2:23.7	
5	Jackson Meers	2:39.5	
6	Zoe McClatchie	2:45.5	
7	Liam Crawford	2:58.3	